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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GER ARNDT Justin WE Quernheimer FC 2003 L M 1.39 101724 yes

BRANSCHEID Gregor NR FC Moers 2001 R M 2.13 103659 yes

BÜTOW Leander NR OFC Bonn 2001 R M 2.20 89335 yes

DUBISCHAR Julian HB FV Bremen 1860 2002 R M 3.9999 110571 yes

ENGELN Elias NR OFC Bonn 2001 R M 2.11 102975 yes

FABINGER Nils Alexander NR FC Moers 2002 L M 1.22 103654 yes

HOSE Christian NR DFC Düsseldorf 1980 R M 2.21 61255 yes

JOCHIMS Felix NR Dürener FC 1987 M 2.26 61572 yes

KARL Julian WE USC Bochum 1997 R M 3.9999 118548 yes

KRÖGER Philipp WE Quernheimer FC 1998 L M 3.9999 77865 yes

LIEBSCHER David NR OFC Bonn 2002 R M 1.47 103580 yes

MUES GENANNT KOERS Lucas NR Dürener FC 1992 R M 2.28 63814 yes

PALM Christopher HB Bremen 1860 Fechten 1988 R M 3.9999 402571 yes

RIDDER Norwin NR Dürener FC 2002 R M 2.33 92061 yes

SAUERMANN Tim NR DFC Düsseldorf 2001 R M 1.36 90911 yes

SCHRAMM Nils Michael NR OFC Bonn 2000 R M 1.32 85887 yes

STIEREN Niklas NR FC Moers 2000 R M 2.10 92543 yes

VESPER Marian Alexander NR ETUF Essen 1993 R M 3.9999 67422 yes

VÖMEL Julius NR DFC Düsseldorf 1988 R M 2.25 115548 yes

WALTER Jörg NR DFC Düsseldorf 1985 R M 2.17 88814 yes

WATSON Julian NR DFC Düsseldorf 1992 R M 2.12 116237 yes

  21 Participants (21 present)
 

1 Nations, 21 Participants (21 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 022 5.0 GER FABINGER Nils Alexander NR FC Moers M yes

2. 1 032 3.0 GER SCHRAMM Nils Michael NR OFC Bonn M yes

3. 1 036 2.0 GER SAUERMANN Tim NR DFC Düsseldorf M yes

4. 1 039 2.0 GER ARNDT Justin WE Quernheimer FC M yes

5. 1 047 1.0 GER LIEBSCHER David NR OFC Bonn M yes

6. 2 010 29.0 GER STIEREN Niklas NR FC Moers M yes

7. 2 011 28.0 GER ENGELN Elias NR OFC Bonn M yes

8. 2 012 25.0 GER WATSON Julian NR DFC Düsseldorf M yes

9. 2 013 24.0 GER BRANSCHEID Gregor NR FC Moers M yes

10. 2 017 18.0 GER WALTER Jörg NR DFC Düsseldorf M yes

11. 2 020 14.0 GER BÜTOW Leander NR OFC Bonn M yes

12. 2 021 13.0 GER HOSE Christian NR DFC Düsseldorf M yes

13. 2 025 9.0 GER VÖMEL Julius NR DFC Düsseldorf M yes

14. 2 026 9.0 GER JOCHIMS Felix NR Dürener FC M yes

15. 2 028 8.0 GER MUES GENANNT KOERS Lucas NR Dürener FC M yes

16. 2 033 2.0 GER RIDDER Norwin NR Dürener FC M yes

T 9 000 GER KRÖGER Philipp WE Quernheimer FC M yes

T 9 000 GER VESPER Marian Alexander NR ETUF Essen M yes

T 9 000 GER PALM Christopher HB Bremen 1860 Fechten M yes

T 9 000 GER KARL Julian WE USC Bochum M yes

T 9 000 GER DUBISCHAR Julian HB FV Bremen 1860 M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] Deutsche Rangliste Foil Men's Senior

3 [2019] Rheinische Rangliste Foil Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions

Christian Rieger (RFB)
Matthias Neuhaus (FC Moers)

Paul Tenbergen (RFB Kampfrichterchef)
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Format

Participants 21 Participants

1 Vorrunde
07.09. 14:00

21 Participants
3 Pools 7 Pool size

21 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direktausscheidung
07.09. 17:56

Table of 32

21 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] Deutsche Rangliste Foil Men's Senior

3 [2019] Rheinische Rangliste Foil Men's Senior



BRENDOW-CUP

Moers (GER)
07.09.2019 - 2:00 PM

OFFICIAL

Foil Men's

Individual

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Fechtclub Moers 1950 e.V.
Document ID: FE_FIE_0007
07.09.2019 17:56

1 / 1

Vorrunde

Pool 1 14:00 | Piste 2

WIEMANN Martin, GER NR Eintracht Duisburg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
WATSON Julian GER DFC Düsseldorf 1 1 2 1 2 2 V 1 13 25 0.167 -12 6.
FABINGER Nils Alexander GER FC Moers 2 V V V V V V 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
LIEBSCHER David GER OFC Bonn 3 V 0 V V V V 5 25 11 0.833 14 2.
HOSE Christian GER DFC Düsseldorf 4 V 2 1 V V V 4 23 20 0.667 3 3.
KRÖGER Philipp GER Quernheimer FC 5 V 4 3 3 V V 3 25 17 0.500 8 4.
JOCHIMS Felix GER Dürener FC 6 V 1 0 4 0 V 2 15 22 0.333 -7 5.
PALM Christopher GER Bremen 1860 Fechten 7 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 30 0.000 -28 7.

Pool 2 14:00 | Piste 3

RICKEN Lisa, GER NR Dürener FC

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SCHRAMM Nils Michael GER OFC Bonn 1 V V V V V V 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
WALTER Jörg GER DFC Düsseldorf 2 0 2 V 3 2 V 2 17 27 0.333 -10 5.
STIEREN Niklas GER FC Moers 3 4 V 1 3 V V 3 23 21 0.500 2 4.
ENGELN Elias GER OFC Bonn 4 1 4 V V V V 4 25 20 0.667 5 2.
VÖMEL Julius GER DFC Düsseldorf 5 0 V V 2 V V 4 22 21 0.667 1 3.
RIDDER Norwin GER Dürener FC 6 2 V 3 4 3 2 1 19 27 0.167 -8 6.
KARL Julian GER USC Bochum 7 0 3 1 3 2 V 1 14 27 0.167 -13 7.

Pool 3 14:00 | Piste 4

MUSCHENICH Carsten, GER NR Dürener FC

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
DUBISCHAR Julian GER FV Bremen 1860 1 1 2 1 0 2 1 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
VESPER Marian Alexander GER ETUF Essen 2 V 1 V 2 V V 4 23 15 0.667 8 3.
BÜTOW Leander GER OFC Bonn 3 V V V 4 2 V 4 26 14 0.667 12 2.
BRANSCHEID Gregor GER FC Moers 4 V 0 1 0 2 V 2 13 24 0.333 -11 5.
ARNDT Justin GER Quernheimer FC 5 V V V V V V 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
SAUERMANN Tim GER DFC Düsseldorf 6 V 2 V V 1 V 4 23 16 0.667 7 4.
MUES GENANNT KOERS
Lucas

GER Dürener FC 7 V 2 0 3 2 0 1 12 26 0.167 -14 6.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GER SCHRAMM Nils Michael OFC Bonn 6 6 30 7 1.000 23 Q

2 GER FABINGER Nils Alexander FC Moers 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 Q

3 GER ARNDT Justin Quernheimer FC 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 Q

4 GER LIEBSCHER David OFC Bonn 5 6 25 11 0.833 14 Q

5 GER BÜTOW Leander OFC Bonn 4 6 26 14 0.667 12 Q

6 GER VESPER Marian Alexander ETUF Essen 4 6 23 15 0.667 8 Q

7 GER SAUERMANN Tim DFC Düsseldorf 4 6 23 16 0.667 7 Q

8 GER ENGELN Elias OFC Bonn 4 6 25 20 0.667 5 Q

9 GER HOSE Christian DFC Düsseldorf 4 6 23 20 0.667 3 Q

10 GER VÖMEL Julius DFC Düsseldorf 4 6 22 21 0.667 1 Q

11 GER KRÖGER Philipp Quernheimer FC 3 6 25 17 0.500 8 Q

12 GER STIEREN Niklas FC Moers 3 6 23 21 0.500 2 Q

13 GER JOCHIMS Felix Dürener FC 2 6 15 22 0.333 -7 Q

14 GER WALTER Jörg DFC Düsseldorf 2 6 17 27 0.333 -10 Q

15 GER BRANSCHEID Gregor FC Moers 2 6 13 24 0.333 -11 Q

16 GER RIDDER Norwin Dürener FC 1 6 19 27 0.167 -8 Q

17 GER WATSON Julian DFC Düsseldorf 1 6 13 25 0.167 -12 Q

18 GER KARL Julian USC Bochum 1 6 14 27 0.167 -13 Q

19 GER MUES GENANNT KOERS Lucas Dürener FC 1 6 12 26 0.167 -14 Q

20 GER DUBISCHAR Julian FV Bremen 1860 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23 Q

21 GER PALM Christopher Bremen 1860 Fechten 0 6 2 30 0.000 -28 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GER SCHRAMM Nils Michael NR OFC Bonn 6 6 30 7 1.000 23

2 GER FABINGER Nils Alexander NR FC Moers 6 6 30 8 1.000 22

3 GER ARNDT Justin WE Quernheimer FC 6 6 30 9 1.000 21

4 GER LIEBSCHER David NR OFC Bonn 5 6 25 11 0.833 14

5 GER BÜTOW Leander NR OFC Bonn 4 6 26 14 0.667 12

6 GER VESPER Marian Alexander NR ETUF Essen 4 6 23 15 0.667 8

7 GER SAUERMANN Tim NR DFC Düsseldorf 4 6 23 16 0.667 7

8 GER ENGELN Elias NR OFC Bonn 4 6 25 20 0.667 5

9 GER HOSE Christian NR DFC Düsseldorf 4 6 23 20 0.667 3

10 GER VÖMEL Julius NR DFC Düsseldorf 4 6 22 21 0.667 1

11 GER KRÖGER Philipp WE Quernheimer FC 3 6 25 17 0.500 8

12 GER STIEREN Niklas NR FC Moers 3 6 23 21 0.500 2

13 GER JOCHIMS Felix NR Dürener FC 2 6 15 22 0.333 -7

14 GER WALTER Jörg NR DFC Düsseldorf 2 6 17 27 0.333 -10

15 GER BRANSCHEID Gregor NR FC Moers 2 6 13 24 0.333 -11

16 GER RIDDER Norwin NR Dürener FC 1 6 19 27 0.167 -8

17 GER WATSON Julian NR DFC Düsseldorf 1 6 13 25 0.167 -12

18 GER KARL Julian WE USC Bochum 1 6 14 27 0.167 -13

19 GER MUES GENANNT KOERS Lucas NR Dürener FC 1 6 12 26 0.167 -14

20 GER DUBISCHAR Julian HB FV Bremen 1860 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23

21 GER PALM Christopher HB Bremen 1860 Fechten 0 6 2 30 0.000 -28



BRENDOW-CUP

Moers (GER)
07.09.2019 - 07.09.2019

OFFICIAL

Foil Men's

Individual

Senior

Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Fechtclub Moers 1950 e.V.

 FE_FIE_0010Document ID:
07.09.2019 17:56

1 / 3

A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
SCHRAMM Nils Michael
NR OFC Bonn

GER  

32 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 1

17
WATSON Julian
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   11

16
RIDDER Norwin
NR Dürener FC

GER   V

  R: BRÄUNINGER Hanna (GER)

 

9
HOSE Christian
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER  

24 *** bye ***  

 

 

25 *** bye ***  

8
ENGELN Elias
NR OFC Bonn

GER  

 

 

5
BÜTOW Leander
NR OFC Bonn

GER  

28 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 2

21
PALM Christopher
HB Bremen 1860 Fechten

GER   3

12
STIEREN Niklas
NR FC Moers

GER   V

  R: RICKEN Lisa (GER)

  Piste 3

13
JOCHIMS Felix
NR Dürener FC

GER   V

20
DUBISCHAR Julian
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER   8

  R: BALZEREIT David (GER)

 

29 *** bye ***  

4
LIEBSCHER David
NR OFC Bonn

GER  

 

Piste 1

SCHRAMM Nils Michael
NR OFC Bonn

GER   V

RIDDER Norwin
NR Dürener FC

GER   8

R: NEUHAUS Matthias (GER)

Piste 2

HOSE Christian
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   9

ENGELN Elias
NR OFC Bonn

GER   V

R: RICKEN Lisa (GER)

Piste 3

BÜTOW Leander
NR OFC Bonn

GER   V

STIEREN Niklas
NR FC Moers

GER   5

R: WIEMANN Martin (GER)

Piste 4

JOCHIMS Felix
NR Dürener FC

GER   3

LIEBSCHER David
NR OFC Bonn

GER   V

R: BALZEREIT David (GER)

Piste 1

SCHRAMM Nils Michael
NR OFC Bonn

GER   V

ENGELN Elias
NR OFC Bonn

GER   8

R: NEUHAUS Matthias (GER)

Piste 2

BÜTOW Leander
NR OFC Bonn

GER   13

LIEBSCHER David
NR OFC Bonn

GER   V

R: SIEBER Johannes (GER)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
ARNDT Justin
WE Quernheimer FC

GER  

30 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 4

19
MUES GENANNT KOERS Lucas
NR Dürener FC

GER   9

14
WALTER Jörg
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   V

  R: WIEMANN Martin (GER)

 

11
KRÖGER Philipp
WE Quernheimer FC

GER  

22 *** bye ***  

 

 

27 *** bye ***  

6
VESPER Marian Alexander
NR ETUF Essen

GER  

 

 

7
SAUERMANN Tim
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER  

26 *** bye ***  

 

 

23 *** bye ***  

10
VÖMEL Julius
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER  

 

  Piste 5

15
BRANSCHEID Gregor
NR FC Moers

GER   V

18
KARL Julian
WE USC Bochum

GER   7

  R: RIDDER Cordula (GER)

 

31 *** bye ***  

2
FABINGER Nils Alexander
NR FC Moers

GER  

 

Piste 5

ARNDT Justin
WE Quernheimer FC

GER   V

WALTER Jörg
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   7

R: PETERS Rabea (GER)

Piste 6

KRÖGER Philipp
WE Quernheimer FC

GER   10

VESPER Marian Alexander
NR ETUF Essen

GER   V

R: BRÄUNINGER Hanna (GER)

Piste 7

SAUERMANN Tim
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   V

VÖMEL Julius
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   4

R: RIDDER Cordula (GER)

Piste 8

BRANSCHEID Gregor
NR FC Moers

GER   10

FABINGER Nils Alexander
NR FC Moers

GER   V

R: SIEBER Johannes (GER)

Piste 3

ARNDT Justin
WE Quernheimer FC

GER   V

VESPER Marian Alexander
NR ETUF Essen

GER   4

R: RIDDER Cordula (GER)

Piste 4

SAUERMANN Tim
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   8

FABINGER Nils Alexander
NR FC Moers

GER   V

R: RICKEN Lisa (GER)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 3

1
SCHRAMM Nils Michael
NR OFC Bonn

GER   9

4
LIEBSCHER David
NR OFC Bonn

GER   V

  R: RICKEN Lisa (GER)

  Piste 5

3
ARNDT Justin
WE Quernheimer FC

GER   V

2
FABINGER Nils Alexander
NR FC Moers

GER   9

  R: WIEMANN Martin (GER)

Piste 3

LIEBSCHER David (4)
NR OFC Bonn

GER   14

ARNDT Justin (3)
WE Quernheimer FC

GER   V

R: WIEMANN Martin (GER)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GER ARNDT Justin WE Quernheimer FC 2003

2 GER LIEBSCHER David NR OFC Bonn 2002

3 GER FABINGER Nils Alexander NR FC Moers 2002

3 GER SCHRAMM Nils Michael NR OFC Bonn 2000

Table of 8

5 GER BÜTOW Leander NR OFC Bonn 2001

6 GER VESPER Marian Alexander NR ETUF Essen 1993

7 GER SAUERMANN Tim NR DFC Düsseldorf 2001

8 GER ENGELN Elias NR OFC Bonn 2001

Table of 16

9 GER HOSE Christian NR DFC Düsseldorf 1980

10 GER VÖMEL Julius NR DFC Düsseldorf 1988

11 GER KRÖGER Philipp WE Quernheimer FC 1998

12 GER STIEREN Niklas NR FC Moers 2000

13 GER JOCHIMS Felix NR Dürener FC 1987

14 GER WALTER Jörg NR DFC Düsseldorf 1985

15 GER BRANSCHEID Gregor NR FC Moers 2001

16 GER RIDDER Norwin NR Dürener FC 2002

Table of 32

17 GER WATSON Julian NR DFC Düsseldorf 1992

18 GER KARL Julian WE USC Bochum 1997

19 GER MUES GENANNT KOERS Lucas NR Dürener FC 1992

20 GER DUBISCHAR Julian HB FV Bremen 1860 2002

21 GER PALM Christopher HB Bremen 1860 Fechten 1988
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GER BISCHOF Finn 0 0 0

MOGILIN Matvey 0 0 0

BALZEREIT David 1 1 2 0 0

CN PETERSOHN Linda 0 0 0

D BRÄUNINGER Hanna 1 1 2 0 0

THÖNNES Jorge 0 0 0

SIEBER Johannes 1 1 2 0 0

MUES GENANNT KOERS Lucas 0 0 0

D MUSCHENICH Carsten 1 1 0 0

D D RICKEN Lisa 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

D RIDDER Cordula 1 1 1 3 0 0

D RIDDER Norwin 0 0 0

CN WIEMANN Martin 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

CN FENGER Hannah 0 0 0

D HARTFELDER Nicole 0 0 0

D KLOCKHAUS Emily 0 0 0

CN NEUHAUS Matthias 1 1 2 0 0

D OYMANN Renee 0 0 0

D PETERS Rabea 1 1 0 0

D POLOTZEK Simon 0 0 0

D POLOTZEK Viviana 0 0 0

D RUERS Merle 0 0 0

D ENGELN Elias 0 0 0

VOGEL Ainhoa 0 0 0

D THÖNNES Ronja 0 0 0

ARNDT Justin 0 0 0

NED CN DE JONG Marijn 0 0 0

27 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER ARNDT Justin WE Quernheimer FC 2003

Silver GER LIEBSCHER David NR OFC Bonn 2002

Bronze GER FABINGER Nils Alexander NR FC Moers 2002

Bronze GER SCHRAMM Nils Michael NR OFC Bonn 2000


